
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

5 5
      6
      3

54,400,000
0

54,400,0001,600,000

3
2nd

6.213 3

4
6

1st 5 Harbin Mao(JPN)
20.4

6

Bk Hs HorseFP

0
1,600,000

0
6,400,000

6,400,000

2.20.4

2.18.61

1c
Finish
(1/10s)

33
1

66 6

Position
4c

54.0
2c 3c

0
3,200,000

3,200,000

Miss Hirondelle

54.0

10
2

3

Exhibits(JPN)
3

Seiji Yamazaki

Furioso

Ammirare

Afternoon Krystal   
Spring At Last      

Matikanehatusimada

Gold Allure

Air Jinx

Kenji Sato

For The King
Norifumi Mikamoto
Hiroshi Iwamoto

Sakura Bakushin O

Machikanehanasasou

Exhibits(JPN)

Orb                 
Sunday Memory

Trio

20,652,600 4,265,600

Lindo Shaver

Yoshio Matsumoto

Jukiya Takigawa
Kyoei Shinhwa

Soccer Boy Daiei HaraIsao Yamaguchi

Shinsei Farm
Horse Care Co. Ltd.

Yuji Iwahashi

4-5

3-6

Rose Kingdom

Meisho Manten

Christmas Rose

Chief the Moon

Sinister Minister
Hidekazu Asami

Hiroshi Chikushi

Yoshito Yunomae
Horse Care Co. Ltd.Mitsuhiro Masuda
Takamura Bokujo

6,420

Moon the Dream

Northern Racing

Masateru Mizutani

Rosa Luna(JPN)

Thrill to Suspense(JPN)

Junji Tanaka

Tadamasa Sakaue

Yoshito Yunomae

I's Stud Corporation

Rinden Shirayuri
Tanino Gimlet

Chief Bearhart

Agnes Digital

Satoshi Fukunaga

Farming YanakitaShinichi Higashi

Mishima BokujoMeisho Sansan

Tsuru Nishimori

Nakayama Festa

104,200

Shinsei Farm

240

Show

370
310

Win
31,169,900

2,110
9,033,500

4-5 1,360
41,940,800

19,780 5-6

Trifecta

5-6-3
294,086,100

790

37,094,90045,204,000

3-5 1,040
5-6

KAWASAKI 11R

F, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Open Class, Value of race: 54,400,000Yen

KANTO OAKS (LR)

total1st 2nd 3rd

June 13, 2018, 2100m, Dirt Good    , Fine      

5th4th

3rd Crazy Accel(JPN)

Princess Nonko(JPN)

My Man(JPN)

8th

Tayasu Memory
Shinsei Farm Co. Ltd.Kota Motohashi

Hideki NakataMasahiro Fukuda
k's International LLC        Masashige Honda

Shadai FarmYukihiro Kato 
Kazumasa YamadaChristophe Lemaire

Fujii Kosan Co.Ltd.Ryuji Wada
Teiichi Konno

South Vigorous
Smart Dazzle

Thunder Gulch

Smart Boy

Tanino Gimlet
4th

5th

13th

9th Aqua Regina(JPN)

Meisho Hisakata(JPN)

10th

11th

6th

12th

7th

La La Primevere(JPN)

Grand Ma Cherie(JPN)

Miss Mamma Mia(JPN)

13th 1 Rosa Luna(JPN)1 54.0 12 13

2nd Gold Patek(JPN)
Wilshire
Gold Allure

1st

Sire
HorseFP

Dam
Harbinger

Harbin Mao(JPN)

12th 12 Thrill to Suspense(JPN) 13 133 13

99.2
2.22.8 5
2.21.7 NK

271.6
54.0

11th 7 My Man(JPN) 1011

9th 9 Aqua Regina(JPN)6 54.0
386

9
87 810th 8 7

8th 4 Meisho Hisakata(JPN)

36th 2 La La Primevere(JPN)
Grand Ma Cherie(JPN)

2

4

3

54.0
58

3

Princess Nonko(JPN)
7

54.0
54.0

3
3

2.17.6

3rd
94th 10 Miss Mamma Mia(JPN)

Gold Patek(JPN)
Crazy Accel(JPN) 1

54.0
54.0

3
3

5 2.17.74

2.19.499 9

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen) 32,000,000

32,000,000
0

Sex
Age

11,200,000
0

Weight
(Kg)

11,200,000

5th 13

Trainer

12

Jockey

54.0

8

7th 11
2

7 9

77

5

54.0
23

3 11

12 12

10
6

Sold (Yen) 580,051,200

Bracket E. Exacta

Total Sold

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

8,1205-63,240
Sold (Yen)

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Bracket Q. Quinella

96,603,800
3-5-6 9,050

Win
Odds

5

Margin

404.1
9.64

2
1.8

Win
Fav

1
3.1

74.77
4

5
21.1

3/4

HD

4

10

4 4

4

1

5

11

167.27
2.20.9 NS
2.20.9 2 1/2

4
2.21.7 47

2.20.43
5
3

11

OwnerDam's sire
Breeder

13

Masami Matsuoka

3

Dam's dam

54.0

Ryuichiro Moriguchi

11
2.27.1 710.4DS

586.7122.27.7

Noboribetsu Uemizu Bokujo
Hatsue Okada
Tadanori Hokiyama

Logi Universe

Brian's Time

Q. Place

Koichi Ichihara

Dancing Mao Escabiosa Eiji Nakadate

Main Stage

Kurofune

Miyabi Lily

On Cloud Nine

Yoshi Fantasia

Special Week

Nishio Noble

Seaneen Girl

Bear Fruit
Roses in May

Toshio MiyazakiKazuo Watanabe
Sunday Silence

Kenichi Ikezoe


